No.

10

11

Disclaimer: Available Inventory as of 31/07/2023
Prices and availabilities are subjected to change without notice.

Project Name

OH SO CLOSE
OH SO CLOSE
OH SO CLOSE
OH SO CLOSE
OH SO CLOSE
OH SO CLOSE
OH SO CLOSE
OH SO CLOSE
OH SO CLOSE
OH SO CLOSE

OH SO CLOSE

Unit Number

OSCA-3-8

0OSCB-2-6

OSCA-3-9

OSCB-G-3

OSCB-BL-2

OSCA-2-6

0OSCB-2-7

OSCA-1-5

OSCB-3-8

OSCA-G-3

OSCA-BL-2

Rooms ¢ View

1BR

1BR

1BR

1BR

1BR

2BR

2BR

2BR

2BR

3BR

3BR

Total Unit Area/SQFT

507
529
518
565
648
647
658
747
917
927

1016

Price t

498769

504373

509977

526790

571623

605248

622060

672497

823809

840622

919080

Currency

GBP

GBP

GBP

GBP

GBP

GBP

GBP

GBP

GBP

GBP

GBP
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